
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
22 
28 

5 
15 
99 

4 
55 
21 
30 
75 
73 
42 
10 
14 
11 
89 

7 

Name 
John Penny 
Ayrton Hodson 
Dion Pitt 
Clay Osborne 
Justin Allen 
Tom Bewley 
Christina Orr-West 
Rylan Gray 
Saxon Sheehan 
Tayler Bryant 
Harry Townshend 
William Exton 
Brock Gilchrist 
Flynn Osborne 
William Morton 
Brooklyn Horan 
Tim Leach 

Class 
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  

Best Tm 
1:20.381 
1:20.403 
1:20.509 
1:20.628 
1:20.796 
1:20.894 
1:20.976 
1:20.992 
1:21.080 
1:21.084 
1:21.106 
1:21.270 
1:21.333 
1:21.497 
1:21.608 
1:22.360 
1:22.393 

Diff 

0.022 
0.128 
0.247 
0.415 
0.513 
0.595 
0.611 
0.699 
0.703 
0.725 
0.889 
0.952 
1.116 
1.227 
1.979 
2.012 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
9 
6 

10 
10 
10 

6 
9 

10 
10 

2 
10 

4 
8 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2023 9:40:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  The Manawatu Car Club 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 7 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Practice 1  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:12:46 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

14/04/2023 09:12 AM 


